CARRERA POR MONTANA LAS DEHESAS - CTO. DE MADRID INDIVIDUAL Y CLUBES 2021

CROSS - Clasificaciones Absolut@s

ABSOLUTA FEMENINA (22)
Finalizados (22)

Pto DorNOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 1 Carla JUNQUERA MARQUES
2 21 Leire CASTREJON VALERO
3 20 Belen RODRIGUEZ DONATE
4 28 Ana Cristina CONSTANTIN
5 2 Rocio FERNANDEZ MORENO
6 35 Fatima ESPINOSA HERNANZ
7 7 Natalia PENDAS FRANCO
8 26 Alba VALLADARES RAMIREZ
9 29 Angeles DIES SANCHEZ
10 25 Adela DIAZROMERA
11 12 Dolores MACIAS FERNANDEZ
12 34 Elena RIVAS MEDINA
13 10 Nuria PASTOR PEREZ
14 36 Laura DE ARRIBA GARCIA
15 17 Cristina PALOMO DE DON PABLO
16 9 Mamen LOPEZ SOLA
17 24 Silvia SALINAS MORENO
18 4 Patricia TINANA DIAZ
19 39 Maria Luisa MORENO VILLAESCUSA
20 8 Loreto BRAGADO CARRASCO
21 30 Anuska MARIANO MARTIN
22 37 Lola BANDRES CARBALLO

ABSOLUTA MASCULINA (166)
Finalizados (166)
Pto DorNOMBRE APELLIDOS
1 46 Pepe MUNOZ SANCHEZ
2 47 Pablo VILLALOBOS BAZAGA
3 43 Israel CANAMERO ESCOBAR
4 83 Javier HERNANDO DE LEMA
5 79 lonel Cristian MANOLE
6
7
8

67 Alberto AGUNDEZ DE SAN SEBASTIAN

62 Oscar SANCHEZ MARTIN
71 David DELGADO SANTOS
9 45 JonRIDRUEJO FERNANDEZ
10 297 Ricardo ORTEGA REQUENA
11 73 Fernando AYUGA LORENTE
12 51 Hector RODRIGUEZ NAVARRETE
13 127 Francisco Javier GOMEZ HERNANDO
14 116 Asier LEJARRETA SANTOS
15 130 Juan Manuel AGEJAS DOMINGUEZ
16 97 Enrique ROMERO PERALES
17 115 Victor TELLEZ DOVAL
18 124 Ruben ORTEGA BERZAL
19 202 Mario CHACON RUIZ
20 84 Jose Antonio SANUDO TEJA
21 99 Juan RAMIREZ VALDERRAMA
22 86 Juan Antonio MARTIN RONCERO
23 131 Javier DOMINGUEZ CALLE
24 228 Sergio GARCIA GARCIA
25 122 Francisco MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ
26 191 Daniel REDONDO MUNOZ
27 111 Jorge MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ
28 94 Faustino TAPIADOR VELASCO
29 52 Jarib VAZQUEZ MADRID
30 90 Pedro Pablo MENCHERO SANCHEZ
31 82 Javier CATALAN AGUILAR
32 141 Fernando HERNANDEZ MONFORT

CTO

sCat p°
VAF 1 Si
Si
Si
VAF 2 Si
Si
VAF 3 Si
VAF 4 Si
PRF 1 Si
PRF 2 Si
VAF 5 Si
VBF 1 no
Si
VAF 6 Si
Si
VAF 7 Si
VAF 8 Si
VBF 2 Si
VAF 9 Si
VAF 10 Si
VAF 11 Si
VAF 12 Si
VBF 3 Si
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sCat p°
Si
VAM 1 Si
Si
Si
Si
PRM 1 Si
Si
Si
no
PRM 2 Si
Si
PRM 3 Si
VAM 2 Si
VAM 3 Si
VBM 1 Si
Si
Si
VAM 4 no
no
VAM 5 Si
VAM 6 Si
VBM 2 Si
VAM 7 Si
no
VBM 3 Si
Si
Si
VBM 4 Si
VAM 8 Si
VAM 9 no
VAM 10 Si
VAM 11 Si

Pig.1de 4
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Fmm TIEMPOCLUB

3:22:11 S. A. D. TIERRA TRAGAME

3:23:57 DEP. ELEM. PERLAS TRIATLON COL
3:36:44 R.S.E.A. PENALARA

3:54:03 DEP. ELEM. PERLAS TRIATLON COL
3:56:50 S. A. D. TERRA TRAGAME
3:58:12FMM INDIVIDUAL

3:58:51 T-TRAIL T-CENTER

4:04:25R.S.E.A. PENALARA

4:04:26 DEP. ELEM. PERLAS TRIATLON COL
4:06:29 C.D.E. TRAIL COLMENAR VIEJO
4:08:20 A.D. SPRINT

4:12:24 C.D.E. AGO TEAM

4:18:18 T-TRAIL T-CENTER

4:25:22 A.D. GRUPO MONTANA PEGASO
4:27:09 AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA SAN LOREN
4:33:24 T-TRAIL T-CENTER

4:34:21 C.D.E. TRAIL COLMENAR VIEJO
4:41:03R.S.E.A. PENALARA

4:41:10 FMM INDIVIDUAL

4:50:18 FMM INDIVIDUAL

4:51:39 FMM INDIVIDUAL

4:56:02 FMM INDIVIDUAL

Fmm TIEMPOCLUB

2:33:43FMM INDIVIDUAL

2:34:14FMM INDIVIDUAL

2:40:34 C.D.E. TODOVERTICAL
2:41:55C.D.E. TODOVERTICAL

2:44:29 DEP. ELEM. PERLAS TRIATLON COL
2:50:32 C.D.E. TODOVERTICAL

2:52:57 FMM INDIVIDUAL

2:54:41 A.D. GRUPO MONTANA PEGASO
2:55:23 INDEPENDIENTE

2:55:24 C.D.E. TODOVERTICAL

2:56:53 A.D. GRUPO DE MONTANA CSIC
2:57:11R.S.E.A. PENALARA

3:00:02 S.A.D. DENDRO COMUNIDAD TRAIL
3:00:15S. A. D. TERRA TRAGAME

3:01:20 TECNICO

3:04:45 A.D. GRUPO MONTANA PEGASO
3:06:30 T-TRAIL T-CENTER

3:06:36 DLC TRAIL TEAM

3:09:57 C.D.E. LA PEDRIZA DEL MANZANAR
3:12:02 C.D.E. TODOVERTICAL

3:12:39 C.D.E. ALALPARDO RUNNING TEAM
3:13:20 C.D.E. TODOVERTICAL

3:13:35 FMM INDIVIDUAL

3:16:55 CLUB DE MONTANA NAVATRAIL
3:17:37 C.D.E. ALALPARDO RUNNING TEAM
3:17:51 T-TRAIL T-CENTER

3:18:24 S. A. D. TIERRA TRAGAME

3:18:37 FMM INDIVIDUAL

3:18:53 C.D.E. TODOVERTICAL

3:21:07 TRUOTE

3:24:22 FMM INDIVIDUAL

3:25:28 S.A.D. DENDRO COMUNIDAD TRAIL

inscripciones YouEvent.es

LOCALIDAD

Collado Villalba
San Fernando De H
Cercedilla
Colmenar Viejo
Madrid

La Cabrera
Madrid

Tres Cantos
Valdemoro
Colmenar Viejo
Madrid
Moralzarzal
Alcorcon

Madrid
Zarzalejo

Sevilla La Nueva
Alcobendas
San Lorenzo De El
Madrid
Cercedilla

El Vellon

Madrid

LOCALIDAD
Pepino

Madrid

Sonseca

Boalo El

Los Molinos

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Cizur Menor
Cartagena
Manzanares El Real
Madrid

Manzanares El Real
Alcobendas

El Boalo

Madrid

Mostoles

El Escorial
Manzanares El Real
S.s.reyes
Bustarviejo

Hoyos Del Espino
San Martin De Vald
Toledo

Torrejon De Ardoz
Madrid

La Cabrera
Aranjuez
Guadarrama
Madrid

Chinchon

San Sebastian De L



CARRERA POR MONTANA LAS DEHESAS - CTO. DE MADRID INDIVIDUAL Y CLUBES 2021

ABSOLUTA MASCULINA (166)
33 76 Francisco CUESTA URBANO

34 126 Jaime OLIVARES PEREIRA
35 129 Hector MARTIN HERRERO

36 107 Jose Luis GRANIZO GALA

37 91 RaulHERAS MARTIN

38 112 Admin Francisco DIAZ JIMENEZ
39 230 Jesus CABREJAS ARTOLA
40 59 Manuel ESTEVEZ DIEGUEZ
41 296 Ricardo CLAVER MISAS

42 64 IlvanDE LOS SANTOS CID

43 132 Jose Luis ESCALERA ALAEZ
44 88 Luis RODRIGUEZ CALDERON
45 244 Ivan AZACARAY GOMEZ

46 139 Mario PASTOR GARCIA

47 54 Antonio SAENZ DE FRUTOS
48 70 Carlos FERNANDEZ CHUECA
49 58 Angel Luis LARA MORENO

50 77 Francisco ORTEGA GARCIA
51 203 Luis DE LLOS MOZOS BAJO
52 142 Isaias SANABRIA DONOSO
53 110 Javier MARTINEZ DEL PINO
54 55 Fernando GOMEZ ESCUDERO
55 267 Fernando GESTO GONZALO
56 153 Jose Luis AMAT CARPENA
57 261 David HERRERA ESPADINA
58 183 Luis Alberto MORENO ROSA
59 212 David MORENO CHAFER

60 272 Jaime DIEZENA

61 216 Jose CUENCA RUIZSEIQUER
62 259 David ALHAMBRA GARCIA
63 118 Ariel MENDOZA CCORAHUA
64 121 Jesus RABANAL TORRES

65 41 Daniel SIMON GRACIA

66 57 David PUERTAS GIJON

67 114 Juan Antonio CRISTOBAL GONZALEZ

68 49 Alfredo MARTINEZ ARIAS

69 172 Carlos JEREZBERNAL

70 286 Juan Alberto VINA RABUNAL
71 198 Gabriel MORALES SANCHEZ
72 302 Jorge DELGADO GUERRERO
73 271 Jaime ANABITARTE URRUTIA
74 206 Jose Ignacio HUELVES

75 220 Kirk BOWN

76 95 Emilio MIELGO MIELGO

77 162 Dani GRANADOS ORTEGA
78 170 Alberto CAMARA PRIETO

79 148 Rafael FERNANDEZ PEREZ
80 251 Alvaro SANABRIA SANABRIA
81 163 Eduardo PEREZDIAZ

82 279 Jose GONZALEZ CALERO

83 269 Francisco SANCHEZ MACIAS
84 182 Oscar ESCRIBANO JIMENEZ
85 174 Miguel Angel BAENA JIMENEZ
86 287 Juan Antonio RUANO PADILLA
87 237 Daniel GARCIA JIMENEZ

88 278 Jordi RBALTA COMA-CROS
89 256 Daniel ALONSO ALVAREZ
90 185 Ricardo QUINTANA MORAIS
91 125 Luis PAREDES PEREZ

92 75 Francisco CLAVER MISAS

93 61 Rafael ZARCO DEL OLMO

CROSS - Clasificaciones Absolut@s

VAM
VAM
VBM

VBM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VBM

VAM
VBM
VAM
VAM
VBM
VBM
VBM
VBM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM

VBM
PRM
VAM
VAM

VAM
VAM

VAM
VAM

VBM
VBM

VAM
VBM

VAM

VAM

VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VBM
VBM
VAM
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20
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12
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3:26:51 FMM INDIVIDUAL

3:27:27 S. A. D. TERRA TRAGAME
3:28:25S.A.D. DENDRO COMUNIDAD TRAIL
3:28:55C.D.E. TODOVERTICAL

3:29:04 FMM INDIVIDUAL

3:29:20 AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA SAN LOREN

3:30:35G.M. LA ACEBEDA

3:31:23 INDIVIDUAL

3:34:00 CLUB DEPORTIVO PAPORROSBTT
3:34:18 A.D. GRUPO MONTANA PEGASO
3:36:10 FMM INDIVIDUAL

3:36:50 C.D.E. ALALPARDO RUNNING TEAM
3:37:06 FMM INDIVIDUAL

3:38:40 FMM INDIVIDUAL

3:40:33 ATLETISMO ZANCADAS

3:41:00 FMM INDIVIDUAL

3:41:28 INDIVIDUAL

3:42:07 S. A. D. TERRA TRAGAME

3:42:31 CLUB ATLETISMO GUADARRAMA
3:43:19 FMM INDIVIDUAL

3:43:23 INDIVIDUAL

3:43:40 INDIVIDUAL

3:43:44 FMM INDIVIDUAL

3:43:46 C.D.E. TRAIL COLMENAR VIEJO
3:43:48 C.D.E. TODOVERTICAL

3:43:51 T-TRAIL T-CENTER

3:44:21 INDIVIDUAL

3:45:24 FMM INDIVIDUAL

3:46:03 INDIVIDUAL

3:46:25 C.D.E. TRAIL COLMENAR VIEJO
3:46:28 FMM INDIVIDUAL

3:46:38 R.S.E.A. PENALARA

3:47:31 C.D.E. ALALPARDO RUNNING TEAM
3:47:40 ATLETISMO ZANCADAS

3:47:41 CLUB ATLETISMO VELILLA DE SAN
3:47:47 S.A.D. DENDRO COMUNIDAD TRAIL
3:48:22 TIGERS RUNNING CLUB

3:48:51S. A. D. TERRA TRAGAME

3:49:34 FMM INDIVIDUAL

3:51:52 C.D.E. TODOVERTICAL

3:51:57 R.S.E.A. PENALARA

3:52:40 A.D. SAMBURIEL

3:54:04 INDIVIDUAL

3:55:09 C.D.E. TRAIL COLMENAR VIEJO
3:55:15A.D. SAMBURIEL

3:56:16 FMM INDIVIDUAL

3:56:37 R.S.E.A. PENALARA

3:56:43 S. A. D. TERRA TRAGAME

3:56:54 FMM INDIVIDUAL

3:57:05S. A. D. TERRA TRAGAME

3:57:31 C. TERRA DE FUEGO

3:57:40 T-TRAIL T-CENTER

3:58:07 R.S.E.A. PENALARA

3:58:26 FMM INDIVIDUAL

3:58:53 TECNICO

3:59:58 C.D.E. TODOVERTICAL

4:01:09 S. A. D. TERRA TRAGAME

4:01:11 INDIVIDUAL

4:01:24 S.A.D. DENDRO COMUNIDAD TRAIL
4:02:12 CLUB DEPORTIVO PAPORROSBTT
4:03:04 R.S.E.A. PENALARA
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inscripciones YouEvent.es

Madrid

Las Rozas
Alcobendas

Las Rozas Madrid
Colmenar Viejo

El Escorial

San lidefonso
Zarzalejo

Caceres
Alpedrete

Getafe

Parla

Madrid

Getafe
Rivasvaciamadrid
Fuenlabrada
Leganes
Valdemoro
Guadarrama
Madrid
Fuenlabrada
Manzanares El Real
Madrid

Colmenar Viejo
Getafe

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid
Majadahonda Madri
Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Alalpardo

Rivas Vaciamadrid
Velilla De San Anton
Galapagar

Madrid

Madrid

Galapagar
Collado Villalba
Madrid

Soto Del Real
Madrid

Colmenar Viejo
Manzanares El Real
Madrid

Cercedilla

Tres Cantos
Rivasvaciamadrid
Sesefiael Quifion
Pozuelo Del Rey
Mostoles

San Lorenzo De El
Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Boadilla Del Monte
Sevilla La Nueva
Torrelodones
Rivasvaciamadrid M
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CROSS - Clasificaciones Absolut@s

ABSOLUTA MASCULINA (166)

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

136
175
167
171
173
177
106
270
290
275
283

53
165
291

74
208
273

72
265
161
134
268
231
289
227
205
285
137
102
151
140
179
145
236

69
217
144
146
164

60
192
149
224
138
293
105
233
241
143

50
304
168

89
274
252
219

87
221
222
178
248

Marco HERMOSILLA BERAZA
Mariano DOMINGO TRILLA

Juan Carlos ORTEGA ORGAZ
Angel MORAL PALOMAR

David MADRID GARCIA

Marcos SACRISTAN CEPEDA
Jesus Manuel JIMENEZ ESTEBAN
Guillaume LANCESTRE LANCESTRE
Miguel Angel CAPISCOL LOPEZ
Javier MOLINERO SANCHEZ
Jose Luis SANTOS YEBES

Lluis CORDON BARRIS

Arnulfo De DE BARTOLOME MARBAN
Oscar GARCIA MERODIO

Fran MUNOZ CASTILLO

Samuel SEOANE GONZALEZ
Jardiel ARRANZ CUESTA

David SALAS SANCHEZ

Dario ARES ALVAREZ

Mauro REY TADEO

lvan DE LUCAS GARVIN
Francisco BENEGAS BIRITOS
Jose Luis MIGUEL PELLON

Luis Demofilo PEREZ VAZQUEZ
Sergio DE LA IGLESIA MALSIPICA
Abraham MARINA MARTIN

Jose Maria NIETO VICENTE

Jose Ignacio FERNANDEZ SORIA
Luis Alberto SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ
Oscar MORAL GIL

Javier CARRETERO RIVERA
Raul MATEO JIMENEZ

Carlos BALSERA TAMAYO
Carlos BONAR SACRISTAN
Bruno CASO CABALLERO

Jose GUZMAN GARATE

Homero VALENCIA GARCIA
Alberto PEREZ BERMEJO

Jesus BARRIO ABRIL

Leandro SIGMAN

Daniel GIL GARCIA

Julio LACUNA CASADO

Pedro CADARSO

Daniel DE CASTRO PORTILLO
Rafael DURAN PEREZ

Javier DE LA CRUZ GONZALEZ
Jaime COLLADO NOVOA

Patrick BENESCHI

Pablo FERNANDEZ GOMEZ
Antonio PORTERO FUENTES
Francisco PORRAS DOMINGUEZ
Thomas SCHMID SUTTER

Miguel Angel ANTON MARIANA
Javier FABERO GARRIDO
Antonio DIAZ DIAZ

Jose Maria MARTINEZ AGUADO
Juan Ignacio PEREA MORALEDA
Marco Antonio ALVAREZ GOMEZ
Miguel Angel DIAZGUERRA QUIROS
Miguel KRUSE TRIGO

Alejandro RINCON CANO

VBM
VAM
VAM
VBM

VBM
VBM
VAM
VBM
VBM

VAM
VAM

VAM
VBM
VAM
VBM
VAM

VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VBM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM

VBM
VAM
VBM
VBM

VAM
VAM

VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VBM
VAM
VBM
VAM

VAM
VAM
VBM
VBM
VBM
VAM
VAM

19
47
48
20

21
22
49
23
24

50
51

52
25
53
26
54

55
56
57
58
59
27
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

28
67
29
30

68
69

70
71
72
73
31
74
32
75

76
77
33
34
35
78
79
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4:03:31 INDEPENDIENTE

4:04:07 C.D.E. GRAELLSIA

4:05:57 S.A.D. DENDRO COMUNIDAD TRAIL
4:06:05S. A. D. TERRA TRAGAME

4:07:07 INDIVIDUAL

4:07:19 INDIVIDUAL

4:08:46 S. A. D. TERRA TRAGAME

4:08:50 C.D.E. LAS CABRAS AZULES
4:10:17 C.D. BICHA TRAIL&MOUNTAIN
4:10:34 C.D. BICHA TRAIL&MOUNTAIN
4:11:17 A.D. VALLE INCLAN-PROSPERIDAD
4:11:46 C.D.E. TODOVERTICAL

4:12:16 C.D.E. TODOVERTICAL

4:12:41 S.A.D. DENDRO COMUNIDAD TRAIL
4:12:48 C.D.E. MT3 MADRID TRAIL

4:13:04 INDIVIDUAL

4:13:24 S. A. D. TERRA TRAGAME

4:13:25 S.A.D. DENDRO COMUNIDAD TRAIL
4:16:05 S.A.D. DENDRO COMUNIDAD TRAIL
4:16:09 R.S.E.A. PENALARA

4:16:19 C.D.E. TODOVERTICAL

4:16:37 FMM INDIVIDUAL

4:17:39 FMM INDIVIDUAL

4:18:58 RS.E.A. PENALARA

4:19:10 INDIVIDUAL

4:19:48 CUESTALAPOTA GALAPAGAR
4:20:24 S. A. D. TERRA TRAGAME

4:21:48 S. A. D. TERRA TRAGAME

4:22:01 FMM INDIVIDUAL

4:23:15C.D.E. TODOVERTICAL

4:26:01 A.D. GRUPO MONTANA PEGASO
4:27:58 RTU

4:28:08 INDIVIDUAL

4:28:14 AGRUPACION DEPORTIVA SAN LOREN
4:28:49 CDE OHANA TRIATLON TORRELODONE
4:29:16 INDIVIDUAL

4:29:23 ESPARTANS

4:29:52 C. TERRA DE FUEGO

4:30:03 C.D.B. ALPINO MADRILENO-MONT.M
4:31:59 INDIVIDUAL

4:32:25 TRIATLON ARGANDA

4:33:08 S. A. D. TERRA TRAGAME

4:36:25 INDIVIDUAL

4:36:35 FMM INDIVIDUAL

4:36:46 C.D.E. AGO TEAM

4:37:35C.D.E. TRAIL COLMENAR VIEJO
4:38:21 DLC TRAIL TEAM

4:38:26 DEP. ELEMENTAL TRAILXTREM TEAM
4:40:25 C.D.E. TODOVERTICAL

4:41:30 COLECTIVO VERTICAL

4:43:14 INDIVIDUAL

4:43:16 FMM INDIVIDUAL

4:44:02 S.A.D. DENDRO COMUNIDAD TRAIL
4:46:31 C.D.E. LAS CABRAS AZULES
4:47:57 C.D.E. ARISTA DE MIDI

4:49:11 INDIVIDUAL

4:49:28 C.D.E. TODOVERTICAL

4:50:10 INDIVIDUAL

4:50:11 INDIVIDUAL

4:51:04 FMM INDIVIDUAL

4:52:09 FMM INDIVIDUAL

inscripciones YouEvent.es

Colmenar Viejo
Madrid

San Sebastian De L
Aldealengua De Sa
Torrejon De Ardoz
Llanera
Torrelodones

San Sebastian De L
Jaen
Majadahonda
Paracuellos De Jara
Las Rozas

Madrid

Moralzarzal
Torrejon De Ardoz
Madrid

Colmenar Viejo
Boadilla Del Monte
Navas Del Rey
Tres Cantos
Moralzarzal

Madrid

El Boalo

Madrid

Madrid

Galapagar

Madrid

Galapagar
Torrejon De Ardoz
Collado Villalba
Torrejon De La Calz
Madrid

Valdemoro
Zarzalejo
Torrelodones
Majadahonda
Madrid

Velilla De San Anton
Madrid

Madrid

Rivas Vaciamadrid
Collado Villalba
Madrid

Torrejon De Ardoz
Collado Villalba
Madrid

Cercedilla

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Alcorcon
Valdemoro
Moralzarzal
Mataelpino
Alcorcon
Torrelodones
Galapagar
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ABSOLUTA MASCULINA (166)
155 209 Juan PENA E LA VEGA

156 200 Sergio SERRANO CARDOSO
157 243 Enrique MORAN VEDIA

158 159 Pedro ALMAGRO FERNANDEZ
159 158 Alfredo GOMEZ ARCHE

160 104 Jorge ATANCE ANDRINO

161 276 Javier SILVA CORREA

162 284 Jose Manuel ALJARO TIRADO
163 186 Roberto TORRES PALACIOS
164 215 Eloy POZUELO VERDASCO
165 266 Fernando ELVIRA RANZ

166 201 Fernando FERNANDEZ SALAN

CROSS - Clasificaciones Absolut@s

VAM
VAM
VBM
VAM
VAM
VAM

VAM
VBM
VAM
VAM

80
81
36
82
83
84

85
37
86
87
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4:53:23 INDIVIDUAL

4:53:41 CLUB DEPORTIVO VALDEBEBAS
4:54:11 C.D.E. LAS CABRAS AZULES
4:54:49 INDEPENDIENTE

4:54:50 FMM INDIVIDUAL

4:55:24 A.D. GRUPO MONTANA PEGASO
4:55:45 DEP. ELEM. PERLAS TRIATLON COL
4:55:50 C.D.E. TODOVERTICAL

4:57:38 FMM INDIVIDUAL

4:58:22 INDIVIDUAL

4:59:02 DEP. ELEM. PERLAS TRIATLON COL
4:59:49 RACING VILLAMORONTA
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inscripciones YouEvent.es

Getafe

Madrid

San Sebastian De L
Cuenca

Madrid

San Sebastian De L
Colmenar Viejo

Sevilla La Nueva
Ciempozuelos
Majadahonda
Majadahonda



